Application for URBAN DESIGN COMMITTEE Review
Department of Planning and Development Review
Planning & Preservation Division
900 E. Broad Street, Room 510
Richmond, Virginia 23219
(804) 646-6335
Applicant Information

2B"
(54.0 mm)K" NPT
ORDeRING INFORMATION
Fixture Finish
l KLVL202BL Black
l KLVL202DB Dark Bronze
l KLVL202GR Verde Green
Type:
Job:
Fixture Catalog number:
Fixture and Finish
Mounting Options:
Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 3
Fixture Options:
Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 2
KiM liGHtinG rEsErVEs tHE riGHt to CHanGE sPECifiCations WitHout notiCE.
800
1600
800
1600
0˚ 15˚ 30˚ 45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
180˚ 165˚ 150˚ 135˚
120˚
105˚
90˚
Catalog Number: KLVL202-3L3K
Report Number: kl03890
Voltage: 12   Watts: 10   Amps: 0.83
Lumens: 361   CBCP: 1745   Beam: 20°
CCT: 3000K   Efficacy: 36.1 Lm/W

2B"
(54.0 mm)K" NPT
ORDeRING INFORMATION
Fixture Finish
l KLVL202BL Black
l KLVL202DB Dark Bronze
l KLVL202GR Verde Green
Type:
Job:
Fixture Catalog number:
Fixture and Finish
Mounting Options:
Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 3
Fixture Options:
Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 2
KiM liGHtinG rEsErVEs tHE riGHt to CHanGE sPECifiCations WitHout notiCE.
800
1600
800
1600
0˚ 15˚ 30˚ 45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
180˚ 165˚ 150˚ 135˚
120˚
105˚
90˚
Catalog Number: KLVL202-3L3K
Report Number: kl03890
Voltage: 12   Watts: 10   Amps: 0.83
Lumens: 361   CBCP: 1745   Beam: 20°
CCT: 3000K   Efficacy: 36.1 Lm/W
Bullet KLVL202
3 NOR T H M A Y M O N T  C H I L D R E N ’ S  F A R M 7
2 0  AU GU S T  2 015
Bullet KLVL202
12 Volt Die-Cast Aluminum,  LED

2B"
(54.0 mm)K" NPT
ORDeRING INFORMATION
Fixture Finish
l KLVL202BL Black
l KLVL202DB Dark Bronze
l KLVL202GR Verde Green
Type:
Job:
Fixture Catalog number:
Fixture and Finish
Mounting Options:
Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 3
Fixture Options:
Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 2
KiM liGHtinG rEsErVEs tHE riGHt to CHanGE sPECifiCations WitHout notiCE.
800
1600
800
1600
0˚ 15˚ 30˚ 45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
180˚ 165˚ 150˚ 135˚
120˚
105˚
90˚
Catalog Number: KLVL202-3L3K
Report Number: kl03890
Voltage: 12   Watts: 10   Amps: 0.83
Lumens: 361   CBCP: 1745   Beam: 20°
CCT: 3000K   Efficacy: 36.1 Lm/W

2B"
(54.0 mm)K" NPT
ORDeRING INFORMATION
Fixture Finish
l KLVL202BL Black
l KLVL202DB Dark Bronze
l KLVL202GR Verde Green
Type:
Job:
Fixture Catalog number:
Fixture and Finish
Mounting Options:
Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 3
Fixture Options:
Ordered Separately from Fixture
See page 2
KiM liGHtinG rEsErVEs tHE riGHt to CHanGE sPECifiCations WitHout notiCE.
800
1600
800
1600
0˚ 15˚ 30˚ 45˚
60˚
75˚
90˚
180˚ 165˚ 150˚ 135˚
120˚
105˚
90˚
Catalog Number: KLVL202-3L3K
Report Number: kl03890
Voltage: 12   Watts: 10   Amps: 0.83
Lumens: 361   CBCP: 1745   Beam: 20°
CCT: 3000K   Efficacy: 36.1 Lm/W
H-36206-B
Belinda Collection
Galvanized Finish
Bullet KLVL202
M A Y M O N T  C H I L D R E N ’ S  F A R M
S I T E  L I G H T I N G  P L A N  A T  C L A S S R O O M S
1
A301 CR